
BEM - BEF - MIF
1. 127 FERREIRA Valentin 2000 M BEM (1.) SDIS 03 9:15 -- 15,4
2. 12 GUYEN Eliott 2000 M BEM (2.) SDIS 74 9:42 +0:27 14,7
3. 88 POMEON Maxence 2000 M BEM (3.) SDIS 69 9:44 +0:29 14,6
4. 75 RUET Idris 2001 M BEM (4.) SDIS 69 9:46 +0:31 14,6
5. 11 BELKDIM Mahel 2000 M BEM (5.) SDIS 74 9:59 +0:44 14,3
6. 128 FLEUR Dylan 2000 M BEM (6.) SDIS 03 10:02 +0:47 14,2
7. 24 BOIS Amélie 1998 F MIF (1.) SDIS 26 10:02 +0:47 14,2
8. 111 SANTOS Ludovic 2000 M BEM (7.) SDIS 01 10:05 +0:50 14,1
9. 15 DECAMP Axel 2000 M BEM (8.) SDIS 74 10:06 +0:51 14,1
10. 42 CASEMODE Tim 2000 M BEM (9.) SDIS 38 10:10 +0:55 14,0
11. 5 BERTHERAT Célia 2000 F BEF (1.) SDIS 74 10:12 +0:57 13,9
12. 115 BOURRAT Leo 2000 M BEM (10.) SDIS 01 10:19 +1:04 13,8
13. 113 FRUCTUS François 2001 M BEM (11.) SDIS 01 10:22 +1:07 13,7
14. 13 RIBOLA Clément 2000 M BEM (12.) SDIS 74 10:25 +1:10 13,7
15. 54 VIVIER Geoffrey 2000 M BEM (13.) SDIS 38 10:37 +1:22 13,4
16. 53 VAAST Maximilien 2000 M BEM (14.) SDIS 38 10:39 +1:24 13,4
17. 6 DJEZZAR Lina 1998 F MIF (2.) SDIS 74 10:39 +1:24 13,3
18. 7 WALLET Marielle 1999 F MIF (3.) SDIS 74 10:40 +1:25 13,3
19. 65 BERGER Alexia 1998 F MIF (4.) SDIS 69 10:41 +1:26 13,3
20. 129 FRÉCHET Benjamin 2000 M BEM (15.) SDIS 03 10:55 +1:40 13,0
21. 89 CLARETON Jade 2000 F BEF (2.) SDIS 69 10:57 +1:42 13,0
22. 4 QUEST Juliette 2000 F BEF (3.) SDIS 74 10:57 +1:42 13,0
23. 131 LENOIR Jérémy 2000 M BEM (16.) SDIS 03 11:02 +1:47 12,9
24. 14 GEORGES Théo 2001 M BEM (17.) SDIS 74 11:03 +1:48 12,9
25. 17 BREURE Elsa 1998 F MIF (5.) SDIS 43 11:04 +1:49 12,8
26. 83 DEVILLE Charlene 1999 F MIF (6.) SDIS 69 11:09 +1:54 12,8
27. 74 CHAMARANDE Fabien 2000 M BEM (18.) SDIS 69 11:09 +1:54 12,8
28. 116 RICQ Raphael 2000 M BEM (19.) SDIS 01 11:10 +1:55 12,7
29. 32 OLLIVIER Solenn 1998 F MIF (7.) SDIS 63 11:10 +1:55 12,7
30. 130 TOURS Sandy 2000 M BEM (20.) SDIS 03 11:12 +1:57 12,7
31. 73 CHALANDARD Colin 2000 M BEM (21.) SDIS 69 11:13 +1:58 12,7
32. 8 PETIT Manon 1998 F MIF (8.) SDIS 74 11:14 +1:59 12,7
33. 102 FLOCHON Clara 1999 F MIF (9.) SDIS 01 11:18 +2:03 12,6
34. 30 SOUBEYRAT Hugo 2000 M BEM (22.) SDIS 26 11:18 +2:03 12,6
35. 355 COURT-GIRARD Romane 1998 F MIF (10.) SDIS 07 11:19 +2:04 12,6
36. 63 VIAL Sacha 1998 F MIF (11.) SDIS 38 11:25 +2:10 12,5
37. 46 FOUILLANT Lucas 2001 M BEM (23.) SDIS 38 11:26 +2:11 12,4
38. 9 DEFFAUGT Emma 1998 F MIF (12.) SDIS 74 11:28 +2:13 12,4
39. 101 CLAIR Manon 1999 F MIF (13.) SDIS 01 11:32 +2:17 12,3
40. 121 SABLAYROLLES Emilie 2000 F BEF (4.) SDIS 03 11:32 +2:17 12,3
41. 29 BOIS Eugénie 2000 F BEF (5.) SDIS 26 11:38 +2:23 12,2
42. 90 ARNOULT Léo 2000 M BEM (24.) SDIS 73 11:41 +2:26 12,2
43. 61 GOURIEUX Sophie 1998 F MIF (14.) SDIS 38 11:42 +2:27 12,2
44. 71 CUCCHIARO Marian 2000 M BEM (25.) SDIS 69 11:43 +2:28 12,1
45. 105 THIAULIER-DUMOLLARD Estelle 1999 F MIF (15.) SDIS 01 11:48 +2:33 12,1
46. 64 MOLINARO Manon 2001 F BEF (6.) SDIS 69 11:50 +2:35 12,0
47. 33 OLIVEIRA SILVA Laura 1998 F MIF (16.) SDIS 63 11:51 +2:36 12,0
48. 96 TOURNIER Tiphaine 2000 F BEF (7.) SDIS 01 11:52 +2:37 12,0
49. 19 AVON Melvin 2000 M BEM (26.) SDIS 26 11:53 +2:38 12,0
50. 69 REVOLLET Jules 2000 M BEM (27.) SDIS 69 11:54 +2:39 12,0
51. 104 HADEF Sirine 1998 F MIF (17.) SDIS 01 11:56 +2:41 11,9
52. 38 ALCARAZ Théo 2001 M BEM (28.) SDIS 38 11:58 +2:43 11,9
53. 118 LAMOLY Adrien 2000 M BEM (29.) SDIS 01 11:59 +2:44 11,9
54. 112 JAILLOT Doumé 2000 M BEM (30.) SDIS 01 12:00 +2:45 11,8
55. 26 MACHARD Alicia 1999 F MIF (18.) SDIS 26 12:00 +2:45 11,8
56. 93 MAGNIN Marine 2000 F BEF (8.) SDIS 01 12:00 +2:45 11,8
57. 10 SERET Justine 1998 F MIF (19.) SDIS 74 12:01 +2:46 11,8
58. 103 SEIZA Venissia 1999 F MIF (20.) SDIS 01 12:02 +2:47 11,8
59. 27 GRAND Maelys 2000 F BEF (9.) SDIS 26 12:08 +2:53 11,7
60. 59 BOUVARD Laurie 1999 F MIF (21.) SDIS 38 12:09 +2:54 11,7
61. 21 REYNAUD Marine 1999 F MIF (22.) SDIS 26 12:10 +2:55 11,7
62. 2 GARCIAZ Margaux 2000 F BEF (10.) SDIS 74 12:10 +2:55 11,7
63. 79 CAMPILLO Noémie 1998 F MIF (23.) SDIS 69 12:12 +2:57 11,7
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64. 106 FRUCTUS Blandine 1998 F MIF (24.) SDIS 01 12:12 +2:57 11,7
65. 70 DUGELET Guerric 2000 M BEM (31.) SDIS 69 12:12 +2:57 11,6
66. 20 ZANOTTI David 2000 M BEM (32.) SDIS 26 12:14 +2:59 11,6
67. 67 CEDIL Cecile 1998 F MIF (25.) SDIS 69 12:17 +3:02 11,6
68. 82 BRUYÈRE Cécilia 1998 F MIF (26.) SDIS 69 12:23 +3:08 11,5
69. 48 GAUJOUR Thibaud 2001 M BEM (33.) SDIS 38 12:25 +3:10 11,5
70. 123 ISAAC Sarah 1999 F MIF (27.) SDIS 03 12:26 +3:11 11,4
71. 86 PIOLET Samantha 1999 F MIF (28.) SDIS 69 12:27 +3:12 11,4
72. 77 TABOULET Melissa 1998 F MIF (29.) SDIS 69 12:29 +3:14 11,4
73. 358 LARCHER Sophie 1998 F MIF (30.) SDIS 07 12:35 +3:20 11,3
74. 18 DUPUIS Juliette 1999 F MIF (31.) SDIS 26 12:37 +3:22 11,3
75. 125 DECAUX Coline 1998 F MIF (32.) SDIS 03 12:38 +3:23 11,3
76. 126 PENDINO Victoria 1998 F MIF (33.) SDIS 03 12:38 +3:23 11,3
77. 108 RABY Elsa 1999 F MIF (34.) SDIS 01 12:38 +3:23 11,2
78. 359 FIOLE Lise 1998 F MIF (35.) SDIS 07 12:43 +3:28 11,2
79. 60 GARNIER Léa 1998 F MIF (36.) SDIS 38 12:43 +3:28 11,2
80. 107 VERGE Maude 1999 F MIF (37.) SDIS 01 12:43 +3:28 11,2
81. 356 GAILLARD Angelina 1998 F MIF (38.) SDIS 07 12:44 +3:29 11,2
82. 34 PHILIPPE Nina 1999 F MIF (39.) SDIS 63 12:45 +3:30 11,2
83. 85 BRUGIERE Louise 1998 F MIF (40.) SDIS 69 12:48 +3:33 11,1
84. 35 HOSPITAL Charlène 1999 F MIF (41.) SDIS 63 12:49 +3:34 11,1
85. 124 LEMAIRE Marine 1999 F MIF (42.) SDIS 03 12:51 +3:36 11,1
86. 3 BRUN Lisa 2000 F BEF (11.) SDIS 74 12:54 +3:39 11,0
87. 97 DEHIMAT Laura 2000 F BEF (12.) SDIS 01 13:04 +3:49 10,9
88. 81 VELLA Lola 1998 F MIF (43.) SDIS 69 13:06 +3:51 10,8
89. 114 BAUDIN Clement 2000 M BEM (34.) SDIS 01 13:09 +3:54 10,8
90. 100 MORELE Lena 2000 F BEF (13.) SDIS 01 13:09 +3:54 10,8
91. 109 BLASSEL Camille 1998 F MIF (44.) SDIS 01 13:10 +3:55 10,8
92. 22 PERRIN Julia 1999 F MIF (45.) SDIS 26 13:13 +3:58 10,7
93. 99 BESSE LIEUVRE Laura 2000 F BEF (14.) SDIS 01 13:14 +3:59 10,7
94. 41 BUCCHIONI Luca 2001 M BEM (35.) SDIS 38 13:14 +3:59 10,7
95. 78 LOPEZ Kenza 1998 F MIF (46.) SDIS 69 13:15 +4:00 10,7
96. 25 CHOPIN Elodie 1999 F MIF (47.) SDIS 26 13:24 +4:09 10,6
97. 1 DESROCHES Anaïs 2000 F BEF (15.) SDIS 74 13:33 +4:18 10,5
98. 62 MOREL-DURY Louise 1999 F MIF (48.) SDIS 38 13:34 +4:19 10,5
99. 80 SAUGEY Clémence 2000 F BEF (16.) SDIS 69 13:35 +4:20 10,5
100. 87 GAY Charlène 2000 F BEF (17.) SDIS 69 13:37 +4:22 10,4
101. 36 DOUET Emilie 1999 F MIF (49.) SDIS 63 13:39 +4:24 10,4
102. 45 DUPASQUIER Owen 2000 M BEM (36.) SDIS 38 13:45 +4:30 10,3
103. 98 GIRAUD Oceane 2000 F BEF (18.) SDIS 01 13:46 +4:31 10,3
104. 58 ESTEVES-NUNES Léana 2000 F BEF (19.) SDIS 38 13:47 +4:32 10,3
105. 91 JEANNOLIN Valentine 1998 F MIF (50.) SDIS 73 13:50 +4:35 10,3
106. 361 POMMIER Charline 1998 F MIF (51.) SDIS 07 14:01 +4:46 10,1
107. 76 CHAGNEUX Thibault 2000 M BEM (37.) SDIS 69 14:01 +4:46 10,1
108. 39 AUVRAY Yannis 2000 M BEM (38.) SDIS 38 14:04 +4:49 10,1
109. 110 LAPRAY Morgane 1999 F MIF (52.) SDIS 01 14:18 +5:03 9,9
110. 95 RUEBRECHT Elise 2000 F BEF (20.) SDIS 01 14:25 +5:10 9,8
111. 357 PERENNEC Laure 1998 F MIF (53.) SDIS 07 14:27 +5:12 9,8
112. 52 RODRIGUES Mathias 2000 M BEM (39.) SDIS 38 14:32 +5:17 9,8
113. 31 MARZELLIER Dimitri 2001 M BEM (40.) SDIS 26 14:51 +5:36 9,6
114. 92 MILLOT Manon 1998 F MIF (54.) SDIS 73 15:08 +5:53 9,4
115. 47 GARNIER Thomas 2001 M BEM (41.) SDIS 38 15:16 +6:01 9,3
116. 56 BEAUD Cassy 2000 F BEF (21.) SDIS 38 15:31 +6:16 9,2
117. 57 DURAND Fanny 2000 F BEF (22.) SDIS 38 15:31 +6:16 9,1
118. 23 BEHM Aurélianne 1998 F MIF (55.) SDIS 26 16:28 +7:13 8,6
119. 55 ALI-GUECHI Lina 2001 F BEF (23.) SDIS 38 17:08 +7:53 8,3
120. 51 POUDROUX Noe 2000 M BEM (42.) SDIS 38 17:09 +7:54 8,3
121. 122 TAILLADE Audrey 2000 F BEF (24.) SDIS 03 18:54 +9:39 7,5
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MIM - CAF - JUF
1. 397 GUILLOT Baptiste 1998 M MIM (1.) SDIS 69 13:03 -- 15,4
2. 312 BONNEFON Damien 1998 M MIM (2.) SDIS 74 13:26 +0:23 15,0
3. 313 COUTURIER Erwan 1998 M MIM (3.) SDIS 74 13:28 +0:25 15,0
4. 413 RUET Gabriel 1999 M MIM (4.) SDIS 69 13:30 +0:27 14,9
5. 352 MEUNIER Rémi 1998 M MIM (5.) SDIS 63 13:35 +0:32 14,8
6. 441 PIROUX Tristan 1998 M MIM (6.) SDIS 01 13:39 +0:36 14,8
7. 442 EVRARD Magellan 1998 M MIM (7.) SDIS 01 13:40 +0:37 14,7
8. 428 MOUNIB Saïd 1999 M MIM (8.) SDIS 69 13:45 +0:42 14,6
9. 354 GRYSELEYN Thomas 1999 M MIM (9.) SDIS 63 13:48 +0:45 14,6
10. 394 ADAM Amaury 1998 M MIM (10.) SDIS 69 13:51 +0:48 14,5
11. 423 LILLO Sébastien 1998 M MIM (11.) SDIS 38 13:54 +0:51 14,5
12. 471 CORSUFF Jason 1998 M MIM (12.) SDIS 03 13:54 +0:51 14,5
13. 440 LABOURIER Kevin 1998 M MIM (13.) SDIS 01 13:56 +0:53 14,5
14. 398 MINET Guillaume 1998 M MIM (14.) SDIS 69 13:56 +0:53 14,4
15. 416 BONCOURT Adrien 1999 M MIM (15.) SDIS 69 13:58 +0:55 14,4
16. 314 DAVID Jonathan 1999 M MIM (16.) SDIS 74 14:00 +0:57 14,4
17. 351 CATALA Thomas 1999 M MIM (17.) SDIS 63 14:01 +0:58 14,4
18. 470 DEMARET Yael 1998 M MIM (18.) SDIS 03 14:03 +1:00 14,3
19. 311 MEYNET-CORDONNIER Vincent 1998 M MIM (19.) SDIS 74 14:06 +1:03 14,3
20. 449 ROCHE Lauraly 1997 F CAF (1.) SDIS 01 14:08 +1:05 14,2
21. 412 AMAFOU Lilian 1998 M MIM (20.) SDIS 69 14:16 +1:13 14,1
22. 371 DEBAYLE Romain 1998 M MIM (21.) SDIS 07 14:16 +1:13 14,1
23. 327 GRAIL Charles 1999 M MIM (22.) SDIS 26 14:17 +1:14 14,1
24. 410 PASCAUD Aymeric 1998 M MIM (23.) SDIS 69 14:19 +1:16 14,1
25. 350 FOURNIER Clément 1998 M MIM (24.) SDIS 63 14:26 +1:23 14,0
26. 315 ZANAROLI Jérémy 1998 M MIM (25.) SDIS 74 14:27 +1:24 13,9
27. 422 FACHIN Christophe 1998 M MIM (26.) SDIS 38 14:28 +1:25 13,9
28. 341 BOURDUGE Bénédicte 1996 F CAF (2.) SDIS 63 14:35 +1:32 13,8
29. 443 GROCCIA Maxence 1998 M MIM (27.) SDIS 01 14:38 +1:35 13,8
30. 301 BEUDIN Pauline 1997 F CAF (3.) SDIS 74 14:41 +1:38 13,7
31. 395 PECOME Jean Elie 1998 M MIM (28.) SDIS 69 14:42 +1:39 13,7
32. 444 GAVAND Valentin 1999 M MIM (29.) SDIS 01 14:43 +1:40 13,7
33. 374 REGARD Louis 1998 M MIM (30.) SDIS 07 14:43 +1:40 13,7
34. 445 BERTHET Gael 1999 M MIM (31.) SDIS 01 14:45 +1:42 13,6
35. 447 ROBERT Grégory 1998 M MIM (32.) SDIS 01 14:56 +1:53 13,5
36. 418 VILLARD Valentin 1999 M MIM (33.) SDIS 69 14:58 +1:55 13,5
37. 373 ANGUS Scott 1998 M MIM (34.) SDIS 07 15:02 +1:59 13,4
38. 376 GOUIRAN Thibault 1998 M MIM (35.) SDIS 07 15:05 +2:02 13,3
39. 402 BOSC Lucas 1998 M MIM (36.) SDIS 07 15:05 +2:02 13,3
40. 409 NOBILI Thomas 1998 M MIM (37.) SDIS 69 15:17 +2:14 13,2
41. 328 POYET Steven 1998 M MIM (38.) SDIS 26 15:19 +2:16 13,1
42. 448 CHOSSAT Alexandre 1999 M MIM (39.) SDIS 01 15:26 +2:23 13,0
43. 322 CLEMENT Guillaume 1998 M MIM (40.) SDIS 26 15:38 +2:35 12,9
44. 429 RAMDAMI Bilell 1998 M MIM (41.) SDIS 69 15:43 +2:40 12,8
45. 353 DELAVET Tanguy 1999 M MIM (42.) SDIS 63 15:43 +2:40 12,8
46. 375 BOFFY Jonathan 1998 M MIM (43.) SDIS 07 15:46 +2:43 12,8
47. 473 BARICHARD Aymerick 1998 M MIM (44.) SDIS 03 15:48 +2:45 12,7
48. 406 MARONGIN Camille 1997 F CAF (4.) SDIS 69 15:49 +2:46 12,7
49. 380 BESOMBE Lucas 1999 M MIM (45.) SDIS 38 15:51 +2:48 12,7
50. 342 TREILLE Amélie 1996 F CAF (5.) SDIS 63 15:55 +2:52 12,6
51. 399 LENFANT Baptiste 1998 M MIM (46.) SDIS 69 16:01 +2:58 12,6
52. 421 CHEREAU Ursula 1997 F CAF (6.) SDIS 38 16:04 +3:01 12,5
53. 450 SEBASTIANI Celine 1997 F CAF (7.) SDIS 01 16:09 +3:06 12,5
54. 303 HARDY Hermine 1997 F CAF (8.) SDIS 74 16:10 +3:07 12,4
55. 419 PELAYO Camille 1994 F JUF (1.) SDIS 69 16:10 +3:07 12,4
56. 325 DURAND Maxence 1998 M MIM (47.) SDIS 26 16:18 +3:15 12,3
57. 306 BONNEFON Audrey 1995 F JUF (2.) SDIS 74 16:26 +3:23 12,2
58. 307 CABY Maëva 1994 F JUF (3.) SDIS 74 16:30 +3:27 12,2
59. 411 VIAND Maxime 1999 M MIM (48.) SDIS 69 16:33 +3:30 12,2
60. 383 DELACROIX Corentin 1999 M MIM (49.) SDIS 38 16:37 +3:34 12,1
61. 474 BRANGER Franck 1999 M MIM (50.) SDIS 03 16:40 +3:37 12,1
62. 385 FIQUET Antoine 1999 M MIM (51.) SDIS 38 16:43 +3:40 12,0
63. 338 FAUST Gahitan 1998 M MIM (52.) SDIS 26 16:46 +3:43 12,0
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64. 446 VALLET Killian 1998 M MIM (53.) SDIS 01 16:55 +3:52 11,9
65. 437 PLAN Maxime 1998 M MIM (54.) SDIS 73 16:56 +3:53 11,9
66. 333 VIOLON Malaurie 1996 F CAF (9.) SDIS 42 16:57 +3:54 11,9
67. 302 LE BOURBOUACH Julie 1996 F CAF (10.) SDIS 74 16:58 +3:55 11,9
68. 390 DA FONSECA Anne-Claire 1994 F JUF (4.) SDIS 38 17:11 +4:08 11,7
69. 472 HETTE Misael 1998 M MIM (55.) SDIS 03 17:15 +4:12 11,7
70. 305 BIBOLLET Lucie 1996 F CAF (11.) SDIS 74 17:16 +4:13 11,6
71. 304 MAROT Valentine 1997 F CAF (12.) SDIS 74 17:16 +4:13 11,6
72. 401 PARTARRIEU Kévin 1999 M MIM (56.) SDIS 69 17:18 +4:15 11,6
73. 321 LOT Corentin 1999 M MIM (57.) SDIS 26 17:23 +4:20 11,6
74. 336 BOURGIN Thomas 1998 M MIM (58.) SDIS 42 17:27 +4:24 11,5
75. 463 SAULZET Gabrielle 1997 F CAF (13.) SDIS 03 17:35 +4:32 11,4
76. 317 ARSAC Lauriane 1994 F JUF (5.) SDIS 43 17:35 +4:32 11,4
77. 316 TEYSSIER Lauriane 1995 F JUF (6.) SDIS 43 17:37 +4:34 11,4
78. 465 CLÉMENT Maéva 1997 F CAF (14.) SDIS 03 17:39 +4:36 11,4
79. 345 ESTELON Noémie 1997 F CAF (15.) SDIS 63 17:40 +4:37 11,4
80. 344 GUILLOT Gabrielle 1996 F CAF (16.) SDIS 63 17:46 +4:43 11,3
81. 308 CARTIER Floriane 1995 F JUF (7.) SDIS 74 17:46 +4:43 11,3
82. 467 THÉVENET Océane 1995 F JUF (8.) SDIS 03 17:47 +4:44 11,3
83. 339 PHILIPPON Romain 1998 M MIM (59.) SDIS 26 17:48 +4:45 11,3
84. 391 AUDIN Mallaury 1997 F CAF (17.) SDIS 69 18:10 +5:07 11,1
85. 393 GIRARD Marjorie 1997 F CAF (18.) SDIS 69 18:13 +5:10 11,0
86. 433 BOUDSOCQ Aurélie 1996 F CAF (19.) SDIS 73 18:15 +5:12 11,0
87. 340 ROSSIGNOL Maverick 1999 M MIM (60.) SDIS 26 18:18 +5:15 11,0
88. 320 LE ROY Hugo 1999 M MIM (61.) SDIS 26 18:25 +5:22 10,9
89. 343 ALLIRAND Camille 1997 F CAF (20.) SDIS 63 18:25 +5:22 10,9
90. 455 TRIGNON Maurane 1996 F CAF (21.) SDIS 01 18:26 +5:23 10,9
91. 420 FRECHET Coralie 1996 F CAF (22.) SDIS 38 18:27 +5:24 10,9
92. 323 CICCIA Thipanie 1996 F CAF (23.) SDIS 26 18:31 +5:28 10,9
93. 454 GIRARD Lisa 1997 F CAF (24.) SDIS 01 18:33 +5:30 10,8
94. 464 BILLAUD Manon 1996 F CAF (25.) SDIS 03 18:43 +5:40 10,7
95. 408 BELLILA Carolyne 1997 F CAF (26.) SDIS 69 18:44 +5:41 10,7
96. 426 MOREL Florentin 1999 M MIM (62.) SDIS 69 18:51 +5:48 10,7
97. 453 SALA Salome 1996 F CAF (27.) SDIS 01 19:00 +5:57 10,6
98. 460 GIROUD Lory Anais 1995 F JUF (9.) SDIS 01 19:00 +5:57 10,6
99. 387 MOTTE Marvin 1998 M MIM (63.) SDIS 38 19:13 +6:10 10,5
100. 362 MEYER Amelie 1997 F CAF (28.) SDIS 07 19:13 +6:10 10,5
101. 377 ESTEVES-NUNES Marina 1997 F CAF (29.) SDIS 38 19:15 +6:12 10,4
102. 379 QUINTANA Alexandra 1997 F CAF (30.) SDIS 38 19:17 +6:14 10,4
103. 319 BESSON Juliette 1996 F CAF (31.) SDIS 26 19:23 +6:20 10,4
104. 326 GRUDE Romain 1999 M MIM (64.) SDIS 26 19:37 +6:34 10,2
105. 436 LEPAS Camille 1995 F JUF (10.) SDIS 73 19:43 +6:40 10,2
106. 363 BOUILLOT Elsa 1997 F CAF (32.) SDIS 07 19:50 +6:47 10,1
107. 367 GAILLARD Charlene 1994 F JUF (11.) SDIS 07 19:57 +6:54 10,1
108. 309 ROUSTAN Laëtitia 1995 F JUF (12.) SDIS 74 20:00 +6:57 10,1
109. 403 CASSAZ Marie 1997 F CAF (33.) SDIS 69 20:03 +7:00 10,0
110. 334 LAGIER Marie 1995 F JUF (13.) SDIS 42 20:16 +7:13 9,9
111. 335 CADDEO Maelie 1996 F CAF (34.) SDIS 42 20:16 +7:13 9,9
112. 330 JAYOL Guylaine 1997 F CAF (35.) SDIS 42 20:16 +7:13 9,9
113. 469 CHERION Pauline 1995 F JUF (14.) SDIS 03 20:23 +7:20 9,9
114. 364 CHARRE Lydie 1996 F CAF (36.) SDIS 07 20:29 +7:26 9,8
115. 456 CRACCO Linna 1997 F CAF (37.) SDIS 01 20:32 +7:29 9,8
116. 430 PAÏS Marion 1997 F CAF (38.) SDIS 69 20:46 +7:43 9,7
117. 414 BENCHERIFA Farès 1999 M MIM (65.) SDIS 69 20:46 +7:43 9,7
118. 415 SCHREINEMACHER Paul 1998 M MIM (66.) SDIS 69 20:54 +7:51 9,6
119. 468 DURAND Alexia 1994 F JUF (15.) SDIS 03 21:20 +8:17 9,4
120. 366 GAUCHIER Doriane 1996 F CAF (39.) SDIS 07 21:22 +8:19 9,4
121. 349 PAILLET Camille 1995 F JUF (16.) SDIS 63 21:30 +8:27 9,3
122. 337 ALVES Margot 1997 F CAF (40.) SDIS 26 21:36 +8:33 9,3
123. 324 MANCINO Julia 1997 F CAF (41.) SDIS 26 22:01 +8:58 9,1
124. 368 DELIOUX Manon 1994 F JUF (17.) SDIS 07 22:04 +9:01 9,1
125. 369 JOUVE Lucie 1995 F JUF (18.) SDIS 07 22:26 +9:23 9,0
126. 434 RENAULT Eugenie 1996 F CAF (42.) SDIS 73 22:38 +9:35 8,9
127. 425 KAWIECKI Mathias 1998 M MIM (67.) SDIS 69 22:38 +9:35 8,9
128. 329 OLLIER Coline 1997 F CAF (43.) SDIS 42 23:40 +10:37 8,5
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129. 370 GERARD Lea 1995 F JUF (19.) SDIS 07 24:00 +10:57 8,4
130. 417 BRUGIERE Hugo 1999 M MIM (68.) SDIS 69 24:30 +11:27 8,2
131. 435 JASSE Cindy 1995 F JUF (20.) SDIS 63 24:30 +11:27 8,2
132. 438 BENSADI Valentin 1999 M MIM (69.) SDIS 73 24:38 +11:35 8,2
133. 622 HERZI Youssra 1997 F CAF (44.) SDIS 26 26:52 +13:49 7,5
NP 466 ROUZILLE Lisa 1997 F CAF () SDIS 03 NP 0,0
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CAM - SEF - VEF - REF - PAF
1. 708 MEREAUD Eliot 1996 M CAM (1.) SDIS 01 17:53 -- 15,3
2. 613 CHIBKO Johan 1996 M CAM (2.) SDIS 74 17:58 +0:05 15,2
3. 612 VILPERT Florian 1997 M CAM (3.) SDIS 74 18:14 +0:21 15,0
4. 683 LESSART Denis 1996 M CAM (4.) SDIS 38 18:27 +0:34 14,8
5. 675 COURTONNE Cyprien 1996 M CAM (5.) SDIS 69 18:30 +0:37 14,8
6. 730 SAUDOIS Maxime 1996 M CAM (6.) SDIS 03 18:31 +0:38 14,8
7. 705 LAMY Jonathan 1996 M CAM (7.) SDIS 01 18:38 +0:45 14,7
8. 689 LECCHINI Sergio 1996 M CAM (8.) SDIS 38 18:46 +0:53 14,6
9. 674 AUBERT Nicolas 1996 M CAM (9.) SDIS 69 19:03 +1:10 14,3
10. 704 LABAUVIE Quentin 1996 M CAM (10.) SDIS 73 19:13 +1:20 14,2
11. 659 COSTE Romain 1996 M CAM (11.) SDIS 07 19:17 +1:24 14,2
12. 662 GIRARD Vincent 1996 M CAM (12.) SDIS 07 19:19 +1:26 14,2
13. 731 DANIEL Romain 1997 M CAM (13.) SDIS 03 19:23 +1:30 14,1
14. 706 GENETIER Pierre Emmanuel 1997 M CAM (14.) SDIS 01 19:25 +1:32 14,1
15. 665 LAVASTRE Valentin 1997 M CAM (15.) SDIS 07 19:27 +1:34 14,1
16. 710 MARTIN Antoine 1997 M CAM (16.) SDIS 01 19:29 +1:36 14,0
17. 609 THIAFFEY-RENCOREL Florent 1996 M CAM (17.) SDIS 74 19:30 +1:37 14,0
18. 711 PACE Thimothé 1996 M CAM (18.) SDIS 01 19:30 +1:37 14,0
19. 650 MURAT Jocelyn 1996 M CAM (19.) SDIS 63 19:36 +1:43 13,9
20. 611 LE CAER Louis 1996 M CAM (20.) SDIS 74 19:39 +1:46 13,9
21. 709 FALLAVIER Roch 1997 M CAM (21.) SDIS 01 19:39 +1:46 13,9
22. 661 LEBEYDH Daoud 1997 M CAM (22.) SDIS 07 19:41 +1:48 13,9
23. 663 VRIENS Rene 1997 M CAM (23.) SDIS 07 19:42 +1:49 13,9
24. 660 FROMENTOUX Jeremie 1997 M CAM (24.) SDIS 07 19:51 +1:58 13,8
25. 652 BISCH Joris 1997 M CAM (25.) SDIS 63 20:03 +2:10 13,6
26. 634 MAUPETIT Quentin 1997 M CAM (26.) SDIS 42 20:05 +2:12 13,6
27. 732 CHABUSSIÈRE Adrien 1997 M CAM (27.) SDIS 03 20:16 +2:23 13,5
28. 684 BEN NADJA Chihab Eddine 1996 M CAM (28.) SDIS 69 20:20 +2:27 13,4
29. 733 YVART Samuel 1997 M CAM (29.) SDIS 03 20:25 +2:32 13,4
30. 713 BERNARD Corentin 1997 M CAM (30.) SDIS 01 20:26 +2:33 13,4
31. 725 ROLLE Véronique 1967 F VEF (1.) SDIS 03 20:32 +2:39 13,3
32. 694 ARFAOUI Lockman 1997 M CAM (31.) SDIS 69 20:34 +2:41 13,3
33. 666 GODOYE Magali 1981 F SEF (1.) SDIS 07 20:35 +2:42 13,3
34. 712 DARBIN Clement 1997 M CAM (32.) SDIS 01 20:36 +2:43 13,3
35. 677 VERRIERE Maxime 1997 M CAM (33.) SDIS 69 20:39 +2:46 13,2
36. 641 ROUSSON Valérie 1988 F SEF (2.) SDIS 63 20:42 +2:49 13,2
37. 653 BERARD Etienne 1996 M CAM (34.) SDIS 63 20:56 +3:03 13,1
38. 623 BORJA Manolo 1997 M CAM (35.) SDIS 26 20:59 +3:06 13,0
39. 686 HUSSENOT Michael 1996 M CAM (36.) SDIS 69 21:01 +3:08 13,0
40. 670 HEMY Kentin 1996 M CAM (37.) SDIS 38 21:02 +3:09 13,0
41. 702 MOULIN Maxime 1996 M CAM (38.) SDIS 73 21:13 +3:20 12,9
42. 639 RODRIGUEZ Enzo 1997 M CAM (39.) SDIS 26 21:13 +3:20 12,9
43. 722 CHAVES Orlanda 1977 F SEF (3.) SDIS 03 21:14 +3:21 12,9
44. 640 ATMAZ Okan 1997 M CAM (40.) SDIS 26 21:47 +3:54 12,5
45. 644 FOURNET FAYARD Albine 1976 F SEF (4.) SDIS 63 21:54 +4:01 12,5
46. 693 PINATTON Julien 1997 M CAM (41.) SDIS 69 22:03 +4:10 12,4
47. 625 PEREZ Amaury 1997 M CAM (42.) SDIS 26 22:03 +4:10 12,4
48. 654 BISCUIT Louis 1997 M CAM (43.) SDIS 63 22:05 +4:12 12,4
49. 676 DELLA-BOTTE Simon 1997 M CAM (44.) SDIS 69 22:10 +4:17 12,3
50. 601 PORZI Jessie 1987 F SEF (5.) SDIS 74 22:10 +4:17 12,3
51. 643 LOINTIER Beverly 1993 F SEF (6.) SDIS 63 22:14 +4:21 12,3
52. 700 LIADOUZE Helene 1988 F SEF (7.) SDIS 15 22:27 +4:34 12,2
53. 626 BOUQUET Anthony 1997 M CAM (45.) SDIS 26 22:39 +4:46 12,1
54. 726 PERARD Isabelle 1972 F VEF (2.) SDIS 03 22:43 +4:50 12,0
55. 642 ALMARCHA Marine 1990 F SEF (8.) SDIS 63 22:47 +4:54 12,0
56. 698 GEFFROY Fabienne 1966 F VEF (3.) SDIS 15 22:50 +4:57 12,0
57. 696 DEGARDIN Nicolas 1997 M CAM (46.) SDIS 69 22:56 +5:03 11,9
58. 692 BLEIN Jules 1996 M CAM (47.) SDIS 69 22:58 +5:05 11,9
59. 633 BAUDOUIN Thomas 1996 M CAM (48.) SDIS 42 23:04 +5:11 11,8
60. 631 FIERE Aurore 1980 F SEF (9.) SDIS 26 23:04 +5:11 11,8
61. 723 COSTE Mélanie 1991 F SEF (10.) SDIS 03 23:05 +5:12 11,8
62. 699 GAGNIER Carole 1982 F SEF (11.) SDIS 15 23:08 +5:15 11,8
63. 691 BAZIN Mickael 1996 M CAM (49.) SDIS 69 23:11 +5:18 11,8
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64. 645 CHABRIER Gaëlle 1986 F SEF (12.) SDIS 63 23:15 +5:22 11,8
65. 646 ITIER Claire 1969 F VEF (4.) SDIS 63 23:18 +5:25 11,7
66. 668 BANOS Nicolas 1997 M CAM (50.) SDIS 38 23:28 +5:35 11,6
67. 717 GARCIA Marion 1990 F SEF (13.) SDIS 01 23:30 +5:37 11,6
68. 690 LABROUSSE Hugo 1997 M CAM (51.) SDIS 69 23:37 +5:44 11,6
69. 603 HENRIOUX Audrey 1987 F SEF (14.) SDIS 74 23:54 +6:01 11,4
70. 629 SIVERA Marvin 1996 M CAM (52.) SDIS 26 24:14 +6:21 11,3
71. 724 CHABUEL Jessica 1987 F SEF (15.) SDIS 03 24:34 +6:41 11,1
72. 682 BERTAGNIN Emmanuelle 1983 F SEF (16.) SDIS 38 24:34 +6:41 11,1
73. 672 VERRON Aymeric 1997 M CAM (53.) SDIS 38 24:41 +6:48 11,1
74. 715 PELLUS Melene 1992 F SEF (17.) SDIS 01 24:42 +6:49 11,1
75. 624 LUSERGA Tom 1997 M CAM (54.) SDIS 26 24:48 +6:55 11,0
76. 637 GRAND Guillaume 1997 M CAM (55.) SDIS 26 24:57 +7:04 10,9
77. 680 LE FRESNE Josiane 1971 F VEF (5.) SDIS 38 25:03 +7:10 10,9
78. 656 COSTE Vanessa 1983 F SEF (18.) SDIS 07 25:06 +7:13 10,9
79. 701 CALDAMAISON Marie-Dominique 1967 F VEF (6.) SDIS 15 25:08 +7:15 10,9
80. 658 BARBOZA Camille 1989 F SEF (19.) SDIS 07 25:21 +7:28 10,8
81. 714 TRIBHOU Laetitia 1991 F SEF (20.) SDIS 01 25:32 +7:39 10,7
82. 638 POUSSE Colin 1997 M CAM (56.) SDIS 26 25:51 +7:58 10,6
83. 678 ZAIDI Robin 1997 M CAM (57.) SDIS 69 25:51 +7:58 10,6
84. 657 DELAYGUE Guylaine 1988 F SEF (21.) SDIS 07 25:53 +8:00 10,5
85. 648 LEDEY Nathalie 1965 F VEF (7.) SDIS 63 25:54 +8:01 10,5
86. 628 PALAYER Valentin 1997 M CAM (58.) SDIS 26 26:19 +8:26 10,4
87. 716 NEVORET Cyrielle 1986 F SEF (22.) SDIS 01 26:35 +8:42 10,3
88. 673 BERTHET-PILON Aurélie 1991 F SEF (23.) SDIS 38 26:40 +8:47 10,2
89. 655 GARCIA Sandy 1993 F SEF (24.) SDIS 07 27:04 +9:11 10,1
90. 608 MOREAU Christine 1964 F VEF (8.) SDIS 74 27:05 +9:12 10,1
91. 617 MONCHY Marie Hélène 1976 F SEF (25.) SDIS 26 27:16 +9:23 10,0
92. 615 BREURE Anne Marie 1972 F VEF (9.) SDIS 43 27:37 +9:44 9,9
93. 667 MANARANCHE Crystèle 1968 F VEF (10.) SDIS 63 27:51 +9:58 9,8
94. 721 MAILLET Severine 1972 F VEF (11.) SDIS 01 28:11 +10:18 9,7
95. 727 BEAUNE Yvette 1957 F VEF (12.) SDIS 03 28:22 +10:29 9,6
96. 636 HAF HAF Ayoub 1996 M CAM (59.) SDIS 26 28:56 +11:03 9,4
97. 681 CAPELLI Myriam 1969 F VEF (13.) SDIS 38 29:14 +11:21 9,3
98. 728 CUSSINET Sylvie 1965 F VEF (14.) SDIS 03 31:40 +13:47 8,6
NP 729 CHARTON Corentin 1997 M CAM () SDIS 03 NP 0,0
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JUM - V2M - REM - PAM
1. 949 DENIS Adrien 1995 M JUM (1.) SDIS 38 25:14 -- 16,0
2. 941 SAAD Michel 1963 M V2M (1.) SDIS 38 25:28 +0:14 15,9
3. 954 COULON Jonathan 1995 M JUM (2.) SDIS 38 25:48 +0:34 15,7
4. 902 DJELEB Sofiane 1994 M JUM (3.) SDIS 74 26:09 +0:55 15,5
5. 926 FIDALGO DIAS Hugo 1995 M JUM (4.) SDIS 63 27:23 +2:09 14,8
6. 948 CHALLENDE Damien 1995 M JUM (5.) SDIS 38 27:30 +2:16 14,7
7. 925 FEUNTEUN Loïc 1994 M JUM (6.) SDIS 63 27:35 +2:21 14,7
8. 978 PELLEGRINI Yves 1957 M V2M (2.) SDIS 01 27:44 +2:30 14,6
9. 966 DARNAND Dylan 1995 M JUM (7.) SDIS 01 27:48 +2:34 14,6
10. 982 GARLOT Bryan 1995 M JUM (8.) SDIS 03 27:48 +2:34 14,5
11. 972 CURT Robert 1959 M V2M (3.) SDIS 01 27:55 +2:41 14,5
12. 911 SIGAUT Julien 1995 M JUM (9.) SDIS 43 28:04 +2:50 14,4
13. 903 FAVRE-PETIT-MERMET Nicolas 1995 M JUM (10.) SDIS 74 28:05 +2:51 14,4
14. 962 FOUR Jean-Claude 1951 M V2M (4.) SDIS 73 28:32 +3:18 14,2
15. 975 LOUP Christian 1962 M V2M (5.) SDIS 01 28:52 +3:38 14,0
16. 918 GOLIN Maxime 1994 M JUM (11.) SDIS 26 29:31 +4:17 13,7
17. 951 CATHEBRAS Denis 1960 M V2M (6.) SDIS 69 29:32 +4:18 13,7
18. 955 MAURICE Loic 1994 M JUM (12.) SDIS 38 29:34 +4:20 13,7
19. 931 DEFAYE Michel 1958 M V2M (7.) SDIS 63 29:40 +4:26 13,6
20. 928 PETRIGH Rémy 1995 M JUM (13.) SDIS 63 29:41 +4:27 13,6
21. 977 MERLE Bernard 1957 M V2M (8.) SDIS 01 29:45 +4:31 13,6
22. 988 WAUX Erwan 1994 M JUM (14.) SDIS 01 29:51 +4:37 13,5
23. 965 HYVERT Florent 1995 M JUM (15.) SDIS 01 30:06 +4:52 13,4
24. 917 CHARBONNAUD Maxime 1995 M JUM (16.) SDIS 26 30:19 +5:05 13,3
25. 905 CHAHLAL Sami 1994 M JUM (17.) SDIS 74 30:24 +5:10 13,3
26. 933 MOREIRA Romain 1995 M JUM (18.) SDIS 07 30:26 +5:12 13,3
27. 981 DANJEAN Alain 1951 M V2M (9.) SDIS 01 30:29 +5:15 13,3
28. 947 PELUYET Bruno 1960 M V2M (10.) SDIS 38 30:29 +5:15 13,3
29. 968 RICHIER Antoine 1995 M JUM (19.) SDIS 01 30:42 +5:28 13,2
30. 929 CARVALHO Nelson 1961 M V2M (11.) SDIS 63 30:58 +5:44 13,1
31. 945 GALLIN-MARTEL Daniel 1962 M V2M (12.) SDIS 38 31:00 +5:46 13,0
32. 946 GLENAT Serge 1959 M V2M (13.) SDIS 38 31:09 +5:55 13,0
33. 904 IGONET Quentin 1995 M JUM (20.) SDIS 74 31:23 +6:09 12,9
34. 922 MATHON Florian 1995 M JUM (21.) SDIS 42 31:26 +6:12 12,9
35. 901 FOURNIER Adrien 1995 M JUM (22.) SDIS 74 31:26 +6:12 12,9
36. 950 PLASSE Dominique 1960 M V2M (14.) SDIS 69 31:27 +6:13 12,9
37. 920 BLACHON Roger 1954 M V2M (15.) SDIS 26 31:32 +6:18 12,8
38. 930 MONTOY Martial 1960 M V2M (16.) SDIS 63 31:34 +6:20 12,8
39. 974 VIVIET Jean Paul 1956 M V2M (17.) SDIS 01 31:39 +6:25 12,8
40. 907 MONTERO Emile 1953 M V2M (18.) SDIS 74 31:52 +6:38 12,7
41. 985 CHAUDAGNE François 1959 M V2M (19.) SDIS 03 31:52 +6:38 12,7
42. 935 BERNARD Nathan 1995 M JUM (23.) SDIS 07 31:53 +6:39 12,7
43. 936 FRIEDRICH Thomas 1994 M JUM (24.) SDIS 07 31:54 +6:40 12,7
44. 956 CORMONS Philippe 1962 M V2M (20.) SDIS 38 31:55 +6:41 12,7
45. 921 GONCALVES Norbert 1963 M V2M (21.) SDIS 26 32:12 +6:58 12,6
46. 971 ROUX Antony 1995 M JUM (25.) SDIS 01 32:13 +6:59 12,5
47. 963 DEQUIER Baptiste 1995 M JUM (26.) SDIS 73 32:31 +7:17 12,4
48. 973 CHAMBARD Guy 1958 M V2M (22.) SDIS 01 32:37 +7:23 12,4
49. 961 MANAUD Christian 1960 M V2M (23.) SDIS 15 32:48 +7:34 12,3
50. 980 DARBON Bernard 1954 M V2M (24.) SDIS 01 32:49 +7:35 12,3
51. 964 COQUELLE Sébastien 1995 M JUM (27.) SDIS 73 32:51 +7:37 12,3
52. 959 PORTE Maurice 1956 M V2M (25.) SDIS 69 33:02 +7:48 12,2
53. 984 CROCHET Alain 1958 M V2M (26.) SDIS 03 33:03 +7:49 12,2
54. 923 BARRE Antoine 1995 M JUM (28.) SDIS 26 33:10 +7:56 12,2
55. 937 WISNIEWSKI Alain 1963 M V2M (27.) SDIS 07 33:12 +7:58 12,2
56. 910 CORBAZ Alain 1957 M V2M (28.) SDIS 74 33:50 +8:36 11,9
57. 934 CARO Edouard 1995 M JUM (29.) SDIS 07 34:19 +9:05 11,8
58. 932 JOURDY Michel 1955 M V2M (29.) SDIS 63 34:39 +9:25 11,7
59. 938 MARCOUX Gerard 1961 M V2M (30.) SDIS 07 34:46 +9:32 11,6
60. 986 TORTA Bernard 1956 M V2M (31.) SDIS 03 34:48 +9:34 11,6
61. 987 BACCONNET Guy 1953 M V2M (32.) SDIS 03 34:48 +9:34 11,6
62. 953 RANSEAU Felix 1957 M V2M (33.) SDIS 69 35:44 +10:30 11,3
63. 919 EL BAH Mehdi 1994 M JUM (30.) SDIS 26 36:02 +10:48 11,2
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64. 943 BONNETIN Vincent 1994 M JUM (31.) SDIS 38 36:13 +10:59 11,2
65. 944 LAVAL Paul 1948 M V2M (34.) SDIS 69 36:32 +11:18 11,1
66. 952 DUTOUR Christian 1952 M V2M (35.) SDIS 69 36:38 +11:24 11,0
67. 915 ALLIER Bernard 1953 M V2M (36.) SDIS 26 37:29 +12:15 10,8
68. 942 IORI Jean-François 1946 M V2M (37.) SDIS 69 38:35 +13:21 10,5
69. 958 BOURBON Michel 1948 M V2M (38.) SDIS 69 39:24 +14:10 10,3
70. 957 BONNET Benjamin 1994 M JUM (32.) SDIS 38 40:57 +15:43 9,9
71. 960 LECLERC Georges-François 1959 M V2M (39.) SDIS 74 49:54 +24:40 8,1
72. 906 BARBIER Florent 1959 M V2M (40.) SDIS 74 49:55 +24:41 8,1
NP 983 BOULIGNAT Christophe 1995 M JUM () SDIS 03 NP 0,0
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V1M - SEM
1. 1231 MAILLARD Romain 1979 M SEM (1.) SDIS 63 34:37 -- 17,2
2. 1261 BABAD Sylvain 1987 M SEM (2.) SDIS 69 35:16 +0:39 16,9
3. 1241 ROTA Sylvain 1984 M SEM (3.) SDIS 74 36:12 +1:35 16,4
4. 1278 JOUANNIN Eric 1973 M V1M (1.) SDIS 01 36:52 +2:15 16,1
5. 1262 GERMAIN Jérôme 1980 M SEM (4.) SDIS 38 37:00 +2:23 16,1
6. 1252 DENIER Clément 1984 M SEM (5.) SDIS 38 37:09 +2:32 16,0
7. 1206 FONTAINE Emmanuel 1973 M V1M (2.) SDIS 74 37:59 +3:22 15,7
8. 1203 GAUTIER Romain 1984 M SEM (6.) SDIS 74 37:59 +3:22 15,7
9. 1232 MOREAU Sébastien 1982 M SEM (7.) SDIS 63 38:12 +3:35 15,6
10. 1286 PINHEIRO Jules 1993 M SEM (8.) SDIS 03 38:22 +3:45 15,5
11. 1263 MARTRES Laurent 1972 M V1M (3.) SDIS 15 38:30 +3:53 15,4
12. 1287 CHAVAROT Guillaume 1981 M SEM (9.) SDIS 03 38:49 +4:12 15,3
13. 1271 CLARETON Xavier 1971 M V1M (4.) SDIS 69 38:53 +4:16 15,3
14. 1209 BOUDIN Christophe 1971 M V1M (5.) SDIS 74 39:04 +4:27 15,2
15. 1248 CHARROIN Pierre-Henri 1980 M SEM (10.) SDIS 38 39:12 +4:35 15,2
16. 1202 BOURBON Aymeric 1979 M SEM (11.) SDIS 74 39:16 +4:39 15,1
17. 1277 CHAMBARD Jerome 1973 M V1M (6.) SDIS 01 39:26 +4:49 15,1
18. 1201 DUQUESNAY Jean-Baptiste 1990 M SEM (12.) SDIS 74 39:49 +5:12 14,9
19. 1246 LEFRANC Olivier 1967 M V1M (7.) SDIS 69 40:04 +5:27 14,8
20. 1279 SCHOUWEY Nicolas 1985 M SEM (13.) SDIS 01 40:10 +5:33 14,8
21. 1233 DA COSTA Joël 1986 M SEM (14.) SDIS 63 40:22 +5:45 14,7
22. 1281 OMEIRA Xavier 1979 M SEM (15.) SDIS 01 40:35 +5:58 14,7
23. 1229 CROZET Alexandre 1992 M SEM (16.) SDIS 26 40:44 +6:07 14,6
24. 1234 FAURE Mathieu 1983 M SEM (17.) SDIS 63 40:50 +6:13 14,6
25. 1207 SAIZ LOZANO Angel 1971 M V1M (8.) SDIS 74 41:00 +6:23 14,5
26. 1250 BOUCQUEY Léo 1993 M SEM (18.) SDIS 38 41:01 +6:24 14,5
27. 1255 BESSON Laurent 1970 M V1M (9.) SDIS 38 41:02 +6:25 14,5
28. 1247 DALIN Hugues 1970 M V1M (10.) SDIS 69 41:05 +6:28 14,5
29. 1235 MOUETTE Landry 1975 M SEM (19.) SDIS 63 41:25 +6:48 14,4
30. 1289 LAMI Jérôme 1973 M V1M (11.) SDIS 03 41:28 +6:51 14,3
31. 1254 DUBAIN Mathieu 1989 M SEM (20.) SDIS 69 41:34 +6:57 14,3
32. 1285 DE ALMEIDA Grégory 1989 M SEM (21.) SDIS 03 41:36 +6:59 14,3
33. 1244 CHALIAS Jean-Claude 1970 M V1M (12.) SDIS 07 41:56 +7:19 14,2
34. 1274 GIROUD Philippe 1966 M V1M (13.) SDIS 01 42:01 +7:24 14,2
35. 1210 BARBARA Serge 1973 M V1M (14.) SDIS 74 42:42 +8:05 13,9
36. 1283 SOULARD LEGER Pierre Emmanuel 1986 M SEM (22.) SDIS 01 42:45 +8:08 13,9
37. 1288 PETIOT Eric 1970 M V1M (15.) SDIS 03 42:52 +8:15 13,9
38. 1253 LOMBARDI Serge 1964 M V1M (16.) SDIS 69 43:30 +8:53 13,7
39. 1276 HUMBERT Christian 1967 M V1M (17.) SDIS 01 43:32 +8:55 13,7
40. 1204 VERBRUGGHE Vincent 1982 M SEM (23.) SDIS 74 43:32 +8:55 13,7
41. 1236 LUZUY Stéphane 1969 M V1M (18.) SDIS 63 43:32 +8:55 13,7
42. 1251 GLASIAN Christophe 1966 M V1M (19.) SDIS 38 44:09 +9:32 13,5
43. 1237 LELEZ Laurent 1972 M V1M (20.) SDIS 63 44:13 +9:36 13,4
44. 1242 BONNET Gilles 1973 M V1M (21.) SDIS 07 44:17 +9:40 13,4
45. 1222 DANJOU Alexandre 1985 M SEM (24.) SDIS 26 44:48 +10:11 13,3
46. 1228 VALETTE Brice 1974 M SEM (25.) SDIS 26 45:01 +10:24 13,2
47. 1240 LANOIR Fabrice 1972 M V1M (22.) SDIS 63 45:36 +10:59 13,0
48. 1267 MARONNE Christophe 1968 M V1M (23.) SDIS 15 45:44 +11:07 13,0
49. 1269 DELCAMP Didier 1971 M V1M (24.) SDIS 15 45:45 +11:08 13,0
50. 1217 FAYOLLE Philippe 1966 M V1M (25.) SDIS 43 46:39 +12:02 12,7
51. 1226 DELOS Florent 1967 M V1M (26.) SDIS 26 46:42 +12:05 12,7
52. 1211 CANCADE Patrice 1978 M SEM (26.) SDIS 43 46:43 +12:06 12,7
53. 1219 ARSAC Guy 1968 M V1M (27.) SDIS 43 46:45 +12:08 12,7
54. 1275 GOUJON Yannick 1973 M V1M (28.) SDIS 01 47:27 +12:50 12,5
55. 1259 OLIVIER Quentin 1993 M SEM (27.) SDIS 38 47:30 +12:53 12,5
56. 1290 LAFAYE Michel 1964 M V1M (29.) SDIS 03 47:48 +13:11 12,4
57. 1225 DEFAY Pascal 1967 M V1M (30.) SDIS 26 48:19 +13:42 12,3
58. 1291 TOUZARD Hugues 1970 M V1M (31.) SDIS 03 48:48 +14:11 12,2
59. 1239 TARRIT Philippe 1966 M V1M (32.) SDIS 63 48:48 +14:11 12,2
60. 1218 ARNAUD Regis 1973 M V1M (33.) SDIS 43 49:24 +14:47 12,0
61. 1220 PEYRE Serge 1966 M V1M (34.) SDIS 43 50:22 +15:45 11,8
62. 1266 BELERT Damien 1983 M SEM (28.) SDIS 15 51:15 +16:38 11,6
63. 1264 LACROIX Jerome 1975 M SEM (29.) SDIS 15 51:17 +16:40 11,6
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64. 1214 LYONNET Maxence 1992 M SEM (30.) SDIS 43 51:39 +17:02 11,5
65. 1258 SPRIET Jérôme 1988 M SEM (31.) SDIS 38 51:40 +17:03 11,5
66. 1265 MAGNE Lionel 1975 M SEM (32.) SDIS 15 52:54 +18:17 11,2
67. 1270 BESSE Maxime 1990 M SEM (33.) SDIS 15 52:54 +18:17 11,2
68. 1215 CIGOLOTTI Pierre Marc 1988 M SEM (34.) SDIS 43 54:07 +19:30 11,0
69. 1272 LEPAS Didier 1965 M V1M (35.) SDIS 73 54:14 +19:37 10,9
70. 1273 VIAL Terence 1991 M SEM (35.) SDIS 73 54:15 +19:38 10,9
71. 1224 PERRIAT Fabrice 1964 M V1M (36.) SDIS 26 54:22 +19:45 10,9
72. 1221 PADEL David 1973 M V1M (37.) SDIS 43 55:22 +20:45 10,7
73. 1213 RASCLE Florian 1989 M SEM (36.) SDIS 43 55:22 +20:45 10,7
74. 1227 VALETTE Rodolphe 1971 M V1M (38.) SDIS 26 55:29 +20:52 10,7
75. 1268 BREGNARD Pierre 1966 M V1M (39.) SDIS 15 55:29 +20:52 10,7

1212 RASCLE Hubert 1988 M SEM (37.) SDIS 43 n.a. +10:20 13,2

Cross Interdépartemental SDIS Rhône-Alpes - Auvergne
Classement Général V1M - SEM
Place Doss. NOM Prénom Né Sexe Cat. Club Temps Ecart 1er Moyenne
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BEM - BEF - MIF

F

Benjamines
1. 5 BERTHERAT Célia SDIS 74 10:12
2. 89 CLARETON Jade SDIS 69 10:57
3. 4 QUEST Juliette SDIS 74 10:57
4. 121 SABLAYROLLES Emilie SDIS 03 11:32
5. 29 BOIS Eugénie SDIS 26 11:38
6. 64 MOLINARO Manon SDIS 69 11:50
7. 96 TOURNIER Tiphaine SDIS 01 11:52
8. 93 MAGNIN Marine SDIS 01 12:00
9. 27 GRAND Maelys SDIS 26 12:08
10. 2 GARCIAZ Margaux SDIS 74 12:10
11. 3 BRUN Lisa SDIS 74 12:54
12. 97 DEHIMAT Laura SDIS 01 13:04
13. 100 MORELE Lena SDIS 01 13:09
14. 99 BESSE LIEUVRE Laura SDIS 01 13:14
15. 1 DESROCHES Anaïs SDIS 74 13:33
16. 80 SAUGEY Clémence SDIS 69 13:35
17. 87 GAY Charlène SDIS 69 13:37
18. 98 GIRAUD Oceane SDIS 01 13:46
19. 58 ESTEVES-NUNES Léana SDIS 38 13:47
20. 95 RUEBRECHT Elise SDIS 01 14:25
21. 56 BEAUD Cassy SDIS 38 15:31
22. 57 DURAND Fanny SDIS 38 15:31
23. 55 ALI-GUECHI Lina SDIS 38 17:08
24. 122 TAILLADE Audrey SDIS 03 18:54

Minimes F
1. 24 BOIS Amélie SDIS 26 10:02
2. 6 DJEZZAR Lina SDIS 74 10:39
3. 7 WALLET Marielle SDIS 74 10:40
4. 65 BERGER Alexia SDIS 69 10:41
5. 17 BREURE Elsa SDIS 43 11:04
6. 83 DEVILLE Charlene SDIS 69 11:09
7. 32 OLLIVIER Solenn SDIS 63 11:10
8. 8 PETIT Manon SDIS 74 11:14
9. 102 FLOCHON Clara SDIS 01 11:18
10. 355 COURT-GIRARD SDIS 07 11:19
11. 63 VIAL Sacha SDIS 38 11:25
12. 9 DEFFAUGT Emma SDIS 74 11:28
13. 101 CLAIR Manon SDIS 01 11:32
14. 61 GOURIEUX Sophie SDIS 38 11:42
15. 105 THIAULIER-DUMOLLAR SDIS 01 11:48
16. 33 OLIVEIRA SILVA Laura SDIS 63 11:51
17. 104 HADEF Sirine SDIS 01 11:56
18. 26 MACHARD Alicia SDIS 26 12:00
19. 10 SERET Justine SDIS 74 12:01
20. 103 SEIZA Venissia SDIS 01 12:02
21. 59 BOUVARD Laurie SDIS 38 12:09
22. 21 REYNAUD Marine SDIS 26 12:10
23. 79 CAMPILLO Noémie SDIS 69 12:12
24. 106 FRUCTUS Blandine SDIS 01 12:12
25. 67 CEDIL Cecile SDIS 69 12:17
26. 82 BRUYÈRE Cécilia SDIS 69 12:23
27. 123 ISAAC Sarah SDIS 03 12:26
28. 86 PIOLET Samantha SDIS 69 12:27
29. 77 TABOULET Melissa SDIS 69 12:29
30. 358 LARCHER Sophie SDIS 07 12:35
31. 18 DUPUIS Juliette SDIS 26 12:37
32. 125 DECAUX Coline SDIS 03 12:38

33. 126 PENDINO Victoria SDIS 03 12:38
34. 108 RABY Elsa SDIS 01 12:38
35. 359 FIOLE Lise SDIS 07 12:43
36. 60 GARNIER Léa SDIS 38 12:43
37. 107 VERGE Maude SDIS 01 12:43
38. 356 GAILLARD Angelina SDIS 07 12:44
39. 34 PHILIPPE Nina SDIS 63 12:45
40. 85 BRUGIERE Louise SDIS 69 12:48
41. 35 HOSPITAL Charlène SDIS 63 12:49
42. 124 LEMAIRE Marine SDIS 03 12:51
43. 81 VELLA Lola SDIS 69 13:06
44. 109 BLASSEL Camille SDIS 01 13:10
45. 22 PERRIN Julia SDIS 26 13:13
46. 78 LOPEZ Kenza SDIS 69 13:15
47. 25 CHOPIN Elodie SDIS 26 13:24
48. 62 MOREL-DURY Louise SDIS 38 13:34
49. 36 DOUET Emilie SDIS 63 13:39
50. 91 JEANNOLIN Valentine SDIS 73 13:50
51. 361 POMMIER Charline SDIS 07 14:01
52. 110 LAPRAY Morgane SDIS 01 14:18
53. 357 PERENNEC Laure SDIS 07 14:27
54. 92 MILLOT Manon SDIS 73 15:08
55. 23 BEHM Aurélianne SDIS 26 16:28

M

Benjamins
1. 127 FERREIRA Valentin SDIS 03 9:15
2. 12 GUYEN Eliott SDIS 74 9:42
3. 88 POMEON Maxence SDIS 69 9:44
4. 75 RUET Idris SDIS 69 9:46
5. 11 BELKDIM Mahel SDIS 74 9:59
6. 128 FLEUR Dylan SDIS 03 10:02
7. 111 SANTOS Ludovic SDIS 01 10:05
8. 15 DECAMP Axel SDIS 74 10:06
9. 42 CASEMODE Tim SDIS 38 10:10
10. 115 BOURRAT Leo SDIS 01 10:19
11. 113 FRUCTUS François SDIS 01 10:22
12. 13 RIBOLA Clément SDIS 74 10:25
13. 54 VIVIER Geoffrey SDIS 38 10:37
14. 53 VAAST Maximilien SDIS 38 10:39
15. 129 FRÉCHET Benjamin SDIS 03 10:55
16. 131 LENOIR Jérémy SDIS 03 11:02
17. 14 GEORGES Théo SDIS 74 11:03
18. 74 CHAMARANDE Fabien SDIS 69 11:09
19. 116 RICQ Raphael SDIS 01 11:10
20. 130 TOURS Sandy SDIS 03 11:12
21. 73 CHALANDARD Colin SDIS 69 11:13
22. 30 SOUBEYRAT Hugo SDIS 26 11:18
23. 46 FOUILLANT Lucas SDIS 38 11:26
24. 90 ARNOULT Léo SDIS 73 11:41
25. 71 CUCCHIARO Marian SDIS 69 11:43
26. 19 AVON Melvin SDIS 26 11:53
27. 69 REVOLLET Jules SDIS 69 11:54
28. 38 ALCARAZ Théo SDIS 38 11:58
29. 118 LAMOLY Adrien SDIS 01 11:59
30. 112 JAILLOT Doumé SDIS 01 12:00
31. 70 DUGELET Guerric SDIS 69 12:12
32. 20 ZANOTTI David SDIS 26 12:14
33. 48 GAUJOUR Thibaud SDIS 38 12:25
34. 114 BAUDIN Clement SDIS 01 13:09
35. 41 BUCCHIONI Luca SDIS 38 13:14
36. 45 DUPASQUIER Owen SDIS 38 13:45
37. 76 CHAGNEUX Thibault SDIS 69 14:01
38. 39 AUVRAY Yannis SDIS 38 14:04

Cross Interdépartemental SDIS Rhône-Alpes - Auvergne
Classement Catégorie -
Place Doss. NOM Prénom Club Temps Place Doss. NOM Prénom Club Temps
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39. 52 RODRIGUES Mathias SDIS 38 14:32
40. 31 MARZELLIER Dimitri SDIS 26 14:51
41. 47 GARNIER Thomas SDIS 38 15:16
42. 51 POUDROUX Noe SDIS 38 17:09

MIM - CAF - JUF

F

Cadettes
1. 449 ROCHE Lauraly SDIS 01 14:08
2. 341 BOURDUGE Bénédicte SDIS 63 14:35
3. 301 BEUDIN Pauline SDIS 74 14:41
4. 406 MARONGIN Camille SDIS 69 15:49
5. 342 TREILLE Amélie SDIS 63 15:55
6. 421 CHEREAU Ursula SDIS 38 16:04
7. 450 SEBASTIANI Celine SDIS 01 16:09
8. 303 HARDY Hermine SDIS 74 16:10
9. 333 VIOLON Malaurie SDIS 42 16:57
10. 302 LE BOURBOUACH Julie SDIS 74 16:58
11. 305 BIBOLLET Lucie SDIS 74 17:16
12. 304 MAROT Valentine SDIS 74 17:16
13. 463 SAULZET Gabrielle SDIS 03 17:35
14. 465 CLÉMENT Maéva SDIS 03 17:39
15. 345 ESTELON Noémie SDIS 63 17:40
16. 344 GUILLOT Gabrielle SDIS 63 17:46
17. 391 AUDIN Mallaury SDIS 69 18:10
18. 393 GIRARD Marjorie SDIS 69 18:13
19. 433 BOUDSOCQ Aurélie SDIS 73 18:15
20. 343 ALLIRAND Camille SDIS 63 18:25
21. 455 TRIGNON Maurane SDIS 01 18:26
22. 420 FRECHET Coralie SDIS 38 18:27
23. 323 CICCIA Thipanie SDIS 26 18:31
24. 454 GIRARD Lisa SDIS 01 18:33
25. 464 BILLAUD Manon SDIS 03 18:43
26. 408 BELLILA Carolyne SDIS 69 18:44
27. 453 SALA Salome SDIS 01 19:00
28. 362 MEYER Amelie SDIS 07 19:13
29. 377 ESTEVES-NUNES SDIS 38 19:15
30. 379 QUINTANA Alexandra SDIS 38 19:17
31. 319 BESSON Juliette SDIS 26 19:23
32. 363 BOUILLOT Elsa SDIS 07 19:50
33. 403 CASSAZ Marie SDIS 69 20:03
34. 335 CADDEO Maelie SDIS 42 20:16
35. 330 JAYOL Guylaine SDIS 42 20:16
36. 364 CHARRE Lydie SDIS 07 20:29
37. 456 CRACCO Linna SDIS 01 20:32
38. 430 PAÏS Marion SDIS 69 20:46
39. 366 GAUCHIER Doriane SDIS 07 21:22
40. 337 ALVES Margot SDIS 26 21:36
41. 324 MANCINO Julia SDIS 26 22:01
42. 434 RENAULT Eugenie SDIS 73 22:38
43. 329 OLLIER Coline SDIS 42 23:40
44. 622 HERZI Youssra SDIS 26 26:52

Juniors F
1. 419 PELAYO Camille SDIS 69 16:10
2. 306 BONNEFON Audrey SDIS 74 16:26
3. 307 CABY Maëva SDIS 74 16:30
4. 390 DA FONSECA SDIS 38 17:11
5. 317 ARSAC Lauriane SDIS 43 17:35
6. 316 TEYSSIER Lauriane SDIS 43 17:37
7. 308 CARTIER Floriane SDIS 74 17:46
8. 467 THÉVENET Océane SDIS 03 17:47

9. 460 GIROUD Lory Anais SDIS 01 19:00
10. 436 LEPAS Camille SDIS 73 19:43
11. 367 GAILLARD Charlene SDIS 07 19:57
12. 309 ROUSTAN Laëtitia SDIS 74 20:00
13. 334 LAGIER Marie SDIS 42 20:16
14. 469 CHERION Pauline SDIS 03 20:23
15. 468 DURAND Alexia SDIS 03 21:20
16. 349 PAILLET Camille SDIS 63 21:30
17. 368 DELIOUX Manon SDIS 07 22:04
18. 369 JOUVE Lucie SDIS 07 22:26
19. 370 GERARD Lea SDIS 07 24:00
20. 435 JASSE Cindy SDIS 63 24:30

M

Minimes M
1. 397 GUILLOT Baptiste SDIS 69 13:03
2. 312 BONNEFON Damien SDIS 74 13:26
3. 313 COUTURIER Erwan SDIS 74 13:28
4. 413 RUET Gabriel SDIS 69 13:30
5. 352 MEUNIER Rémi SDIS 63 13:35
6. 441 PIROUX Tristan SDIS 01 13:39
7. 442 EVRARD Magellan SDIS 01 13:40
8. 428 MOUNIB Saïd SDIS 69 13:45
9. 354 GRYSELEYN Thomas SDIS 63 13:48
10. 394 ADAM Amaury SDIS 69 13:51
11. 423 LILLO Sébastien SDIS 38 13:54
12. 471 CORSUFF Jason SDIS 03 13:54
13. 440 LABOURIER Kevin SDIS 01 13:56
14. 398 MINET Guillaume SDIS 69 13:56
15. 416 BONCOURT Adrien SDIS 69 13:58
16. 314 DAVID Jonathan SDIS 74 14:00
17. 351 CATALA Thomas SDIS 63 14:01
18. 470 DEMARET Yael SDIS 03 14:03
19. 311 MEYNET-CORDONNIER SDIS 74 14:06
20. 412 AMAFOU Lilian SDIS 69 14:16
21. 371 DEBAYLE Romain SDIS 07 14:16
22. 327 GRAIL Charles SDIS 26 14:17
23. 410 PASCAUD Aymeric SDIS 69 14:19
24. 350 FOURNIER Clément SDIS 63 14:26
25. 315 ZANAROLI Jérémy SDIS 74 14:27
26. 422 FACHIN Christophe SDIS 38 14:28
27. 443 GROCCIA Maxence SDIS 01 14:38
28. 395 PECOME Jean Elie SDIS 69 14:42
29. 444 GAVAND Valentin SDIS 01 14:43
30. 374 REGARD Louis SDIS 07 14:43
31. 445 BERTHET Gael SDIS 01 14:45
32. 447 ROBERT Grégory SDIS 01 14:56
33. 418 VILLARD Valentin SDIS 69 14:58
34. 373 ANGUS Scott SDIS 07 15:02
35. 376 GOUIRAN Thibault SDIS 07 15:05
36. 402 BOSC Lucas SDIS 07 15:05
37. 409 NOBILI Thomas SDIS 69 15:17
38. 328 POYET Steven SDIS 26 15:19
39. 448 CHOSSAT Alexandre SDIS 01 15:26
40. 322 CLEMENT Guillaume SDIS 26 15:38
41. 429 RAMDAMI Bilell SDIS 69 15:43
42. 353 DELAVET Tanguy SDIS 63 15:43
43. 375 BOFFY Jonathan SDIS 07 15:46
44. 473 BARICHARD Aymerick SDIS 03 15:48
45. 380 BESOMBE Lucas SDIS 38 15:51
46. 399 LENFANT Baptiste SDIS 69 16:01
47. 325 DURAND Maxence SDIS 26 16:18
48. 411 VIAND Maxime SDIS 69 16:33
49. 383 DELACROIX Corentin SDIS 38 16:37

Cross Interdépartemental SDIS Rhône-Alpes - Auvergne
Classement Catégorie -
Place Doss. NOM Prénom Club Temps Place Doss. NOM Prénom Club Temps
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50. 474 BRANGER Franck SDIS 03 16:40
51. 385 FIQUET Antoine SDIS 38 16:43
52. 338 FAUST Gahitan SDIS 26 16:46
53. 446 VALLET Killian SDIS 01 16:55
54. 437 PLAN Maxime SDIS 73 16:56
55. 472 HETTE Misael SDIS 03 17:15
56. 401 PARTARRIEU Kévin SDIS 69 17:18
57. 321 LOT Corentin SDIS 26 17:23
58. 336 BOURGIN Thomas SDIS 42 17:27
59. 339 PHILIPPON Romain SDIS 26 17:48
60. 340 ROSSIGNOL Maverick SDIS 26 18:18
61. 320 LE ROY Hugo SDIS 26 18:25
62. 426 MOREL Florentin SDIS 69 18:51
63. 387 MOTTE Marvin SDIS 38 19:13
64. 326 GRUDE Romain SDIS 26 19:37
65. 414 BENCHERIFA Farès SDIS 69 20:46
66. 415 SCHREINEMACHER SDIS 69 20:54
67. 425 KAWIECKI Mathias SDIS 69 22:38
68. 417 BRUGIERE Hugo SDIS 69 24:30
69. 438 BENSADI Valentin SDIS 73 24:38

CAM - SEF - VEF - REF - PAF

F

Seniors F
1. 666 GODOYE Magali SDIS 07 20:35
2. 641 ROUSSON Valérie SDIS 63 20:42
3. 722 CHAVES Orlanda SDIS 03 21:14
4. 644 FOURNET FAYARD SDIS 63 21:54
5. 601 PORZI Jessie SDIS 74 22:10
6. 643 LOINTIER Beverly SDIS 63 22:14
7. 700 LIADOUZE Helene SDIS 15 22:27
8. 642 ALMARCHA Marine SDIS 63 22:47
9. 631 FIERE Aurore SDIS 26 23:04
10. 723 COSTE Mélanie SDIS 03 23:05
11. 699 GAGNIER Carole SDIS 15 23:08
12. 645 CHABRIER Gaëlle SDIS 63 23:15
13. 717 GARCIA Marion SDIS 01 23:30
14. 603 HENRIOUX Audrey SDIS 74 23:54
15. 724 CHABUEL Jessica SDIS 03 24:34
16. 682 BERTAGNIN SDIS 38 24:34
17. 715 PELLUS Melene SDIS 01 24:42
18. 656 COSTE Vanessa SDIS 07 25:06
19. 658 BARBOZA Camille SDIS 07 25:21
20. 714 TRIBHOU Laetitia SDIS 01 25:32
21. 657 DELAYGUE Guylaine SDIS 07 25:53
22. 716 NEVORET Cyrielle SDIS 01 26:35
23. 673 BERTHET-PILON Aurélie SDIS 38 26:40
24. 655 GARCIA Sandy SDIS 07 27:04
25. 617 MONCHY Marie Hélène SDIS 26 27:16

Vétérans F
1. 725 ROLLE Véronique SDIS 03 20:32
2. 726 PERARD Isabelle SDIS 03 22:43
3. 698 GEFFROY Fabienne SDIS 15 22:50
4. 646 ITIER Claire SDIS 63 23:18
5. 680 LE FRESNE Josiane SDIS 38 25:03
6. 701 CALDAMAISON SDIS 15 25:08
7. 648 LEDEY Nathalie SDIS 63 25:54
8. 608 MOREAU Christine SDIS 74 27:05
9. 615 BREURE Anne Marie SDIS 43 27:37
10. 667 MANARANCHE Crystèle SDIS 63 27:51
11. 721 MAILLET Severine SDIS 01 28:11

12. 727 BEAUNE Yvette SDIS 03 28:22
13. 681 CAPELLI Myriam SDIS 38 29:14
14. 728 CUSSINET Sylvie SDIS 03 31:40

M

Cadets
1. 708 MEREAUD Eliot SDIS 01 17:53
2. 613 CHIBKO Johan SDIS 74 17:58
3. 612 VILPERT Florian SDIS 74 18:14
4. 683 LESSART Denis SDIS 38 18:27
5. 675 COURTONNE Cyprien SDIS 69 18:30
6. 730 SAUDOIS Maxime SDIS 03 18:31
7. 705 LAMY Jonathan SDIS 01 18:38
8. 689 LECCHINI Sergio SDIS 38 18:46
9. 674 AUBERT Nicolas SDIS 69 19:03
10. 704 LABAUVIE Quentin SDIS 73 19:13
11. 659 COSTE Romain SDIS 07 19:17
12. 662 GIRARD Vincent SDIS 07 19:19
13. 731 DANIEL Romain SDIS 03 19:23
14. 706 GENETIER Pierre SDIS 01 19:25
15. 665 LAVASTRE Valentin SDIS 07 19:27
16. 710 MARTIN Antoine SDIS 01 19:29
17. 609 THIAFFEY-RENCOREL SDIS 74 19:30
18. 711 PACE Thimothé SDIS 01 19:30
19. 650 MURAT Jocelyn SDIS 63 19:36
20. 611 LE CAER Louis SDIS 74 19:39
21. 709 FALLAVIER Roch SDIS 01 19:39
22. 661 LEBEYDH Daoud SDIS 07 19:41
23. 663 VRIENS Rene SDIS 07 19:42
24. 660 FROMENTOUX Jeremie SDIS 07 19:51
25. 652 BISCH Joris SDIS 63 20:03
26. 634 MAUPETIT Quentin SDIS 42 20:05
27. 732 CHABUSSIÈRE Adrien SDIS 03 20:16
28. 684 BEN NADJA Chihab SDIS 69 20:20
29. 733 YVART Samuel SDIS 03 20:25
30. 713 BERNARD Corentin SDIS 01 20:26
31. 694 ARFAOUI Lockman SDIS 69 20:34
32. 712 DARBIN Clement SDIS 01 20:36
33. 677 VERRIERE Maxime SDIS 69 20:39
34. 653 BERARD Etienne SDIS 63 20:56
35. 623 BORJA Manolo SDIS 26 20:59
36. 686 HUSSENOT Michael SDIS 69 21:01
37. 670 HEMY Kentin SDIS 38 21:02
38. 702 MOULIN Maxime SDIS 73 21:13
39. 639 RODRIGUEZ Enzo SDIS 26 21:13
40. 640 ATMAZ Okan SDIS 26 21:47
41. 693 PINATTON Julien SDIS 69 22:03
42. 625 PEREZ Amaury SDIS 26 22:03
43. 654 BISCUIT Louis SDIS 63 22:05
44. 676 DELLA-BOTTE Simon SDIS 69 22:10
45. 626 BOUQUET Anthony SDIS 26 22:39
46. 696 DEGARDIN Nicolas SDIS 69 22:56
47. 692 BLEIN Jules SDIS 69 22:58
48. 633 BAUDOUIN Thomas SDIS 42 23:04
49. 691 BAZIN Mickael SDIS 69 23:11
50. 668 BANOS Nicolas SDIS 38 23:28
51. 690 LABROUSSE Hugo SDIS 69 23:37
52. 629 SIVERA Marvin SDIS 26 24:14
53. 672 VERRON Aymeric SDIS 38 24:41
54. 624 LUSERGA Tom SDIS 26 24:48
55. 637 GRAND Guillaume SDIS 26 24:57
56. 638 POUSSE Colin SDIS 26 25:51
57. 678 ZAIDI Robin SDIS 69 25:51
58. 628 PALAYER Valentin SDIS 26 26:19

Cross Interdépartemental SDIS Rhône-Alpes - Auvergne
Classement Catégorie -
Place Doss. NOM Prénom Club Temps Place Doss. NOM Prénom Club Temps
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59. 636 HAF HAF Ayoub SDIS 26 28:56

JUM - V2M - REM - PAM

M

Juniors M
1. 949 DENIS Adrien SDIS 38 25:14
2. 954 COULON Jonathan SDIS 38 25:48
3. 902 DJELEB Sofiane SDIS 74 26:09
4. 926 FIDALGO DIAS Hugo SDIS 63 27:23
5. 948 CHALLENDE Damien SDIS 38 27:30
6. 925 FEUNTEUN Loïc SDIS 63 27:35
7. 966 DARNAND Dylan SDIS 01 27:48
8. 982 GARLOT Bryan SDIS 03 27:48
9. 911 SIGAUT Julien SDIS 43 28:04
10. 903 FAVRE-PETIT-MERMET SDIS 74 28:05
11. 918 GOLIN Maxime SDIS 26 29:31
12. 955 MAURICE Loic SDIS 38 29:34
13. 928 PETRIGH Rémy SDIS 63 29:41
14. 988 WAUX Erwan SDIS 01 29:51
15. 965 HYVERT Florent SDIS 01 30:06
16. 917 CHARBONNAUD SDIS 26 30:19
17. 905 CHAHLAL Sami SDIS 74 30:24
18. 933 MOREIRA Romain SDIS 07 30:26
19. 968 RICHIER Antoine SDIS 01 30:42
20. 904 IGONET Quentin SDIS 74 31:23
21. 922 MATHON Florian SDIS 42 31:26
22. 901 FOURNIER Adrien SDIS 74 31:26
23. 935 BERNARD Nathan SDIS 07 31:53
24. 936 FRIEDRICH Thomas SDIS 07 31:54
25. 971 ROUX Antony SDIS 01 32:13
26. 963 DEQUIER Baptiste SDIS 73 32:31
27. 964 COQUELLE Sébastien SDIS 73 32:51
28. 923 BARRE Antoine SDIS 26 33:10
29. 934 CARO Edouard SDIS 07 34:19
30. 919 EL BAH Mehdi SDIS 26 36:02
31. 943 BONNETIN Vincent SDIS 38 36:13
32. 957 BONNET Benjamin SDIS 38 40:57

Vétérans 2
1. 941 SAAD Michel SDIS 38 25:28
2. 978 PELLEGRINI Yves SDIS 01 27:44
3. 972 CURT Robert SDIS 01 27:55
4. 962 FOUR Jean-Claude SDIS 73 28:32
5. 975 LOUP Christian SDIS 01 28:52
6. 951 CATHEBRAS Denis SDIS 69 29:32
7. 931 DEFAYE Michel SDIS 63 29:40
8. 977 MERLE Bernard SDIS 01 29:45
9. 981 DANJEAN Alain SDIS 01 30:29
10. 947 PELUYET Bruno SDIS 38 30:29
11. 929 CARVALHO Nelson SDIS 63 30:58
12. 945 GALLIN-MARTEL Daniel SDIS 38 31:00
13. 946 GLENAT Serge SDIS 38 31:09
14. 950 PLASSE Dominique SDIS 69 31:27
15. 920 BLACHON Roger SDIS 26 31:32
16. 930 MONTOY Martial SDIS 63 31:34
17. 974 VIVIET Jean Paul SDIS 01 31:39
18. 907 MONTERO Emile SDIS 74 31:52
19. 985 CHAUDAGNE François SDIS 03 31:52
20. 956 CORMONS Philippe SDIS 38 31:55
21. 921 GONCALVES Norbert SDIS 26 32:12
22. 973 CHAMBARD Guy SDIS 01 32:37
23. 961 MANAUD Christian SDIS 15 32:48

24. 980 DARBON Bernard SDIS 01 32:49
25. 959 PORTE Maurice SDIS 69 33:02
26. 984 CROCHET Alain SDIS 03 33:03
27. 937 WISNIEWSKI Alain SDIS 07 33:12
28. 910 CORBAZ Alain SDIS 74 33:50
29. 932 JOURDY Michel SDIS 63 34:39
30. 938 MARCOUX Gerard SDIS 07 34:46
31. 986 TORTA Bernard SDIS 03 34:48
32. 987 BACCONNET Guy SDIS 03 34:48
33. 953 RANSEAU Felix SDIS 69 35:44
34. 944 LAVAL Paul SDIS 69 36:32
35. 952 DUTOUR Christian SDIS 69 36:38
36. 915 ALLIER Bernard SDIS 26 37:29
37. 942 IORI Jean-François SDIS 69 38:35
38. 958 BOURBON Michel SDIS 69 39:24
39. 960 LECLERC SDIS 74 49:54
40. 906 BARBIER Florent SDIS 74 49:55

V1M - SEM

M

Seniors M
1. 1231 MAILLARD Romain SDIS 63 34:37
2. 1261 BABAD Sylvain SDIS 69 35:16
3. 1241 ROTA Sylvain SDIS 74 36:12
4. 1262 GERMAIN Jérôme SDIS 38 37:00
5. 1252 DENIER Clément SDIS 38 37:09
6. 1203 GAUTIER Romain SDIS 74 37:59
7. 1232 MOREAU Sébastien SDIS 63 38:12
8. 1286 PINHEIRO Jules SDIS 03 38:22
9. 1287 CHAVAROT Guillaume SDIS 03 38:49
10. 1248 CHARROIN Pierre-Henri SDIS 38 39:12
11. 1202 BOURBON Aymeric SDIS 74 39:16
12. 1201 DUQUESNAY SDIS 74 39:49
13. 1279 SCHOUWEY Nicolas SDIS 01 40:10
14. 1233 DA COSTA Joël SDIS 63 40:22
15. 1281 OMEIRA Xavier SDIS 01 40:35
16. 1229 CROZET Alexandre SDIS 26 40:44
17. 1234 FAURE Mathieu SDIS 63 40:50
18. 1250 BOUCQUEY Léo SDIS 38 41:01
19. 1235 MOUETTE Landry SDIS 63 41:25
20. 1254 DUBAIN Mathieu SDIS 69 41:34
21. 1285 DE ALMEIDA Grégory SDIS 03 41:36
22. 1283 SOULARD LEGER Pierre SDIS 01 42:45
23. 1204 VERBRUGGHE Vincent SDIS 74 43:32
24. 1222 DANJOU Alexandre SDIS 26 44:48
25. 1228 VALETTE Brice SDIS 26 45:01
26. 1211 CANCADE Patrice SDIS 43 46:43
27. 1259 OLIVIER Quentin SDIS 38 47:30
28. 1266 BELERT Damien SDIS 15 51:15
29. 1264 LACROIX Jerome SDIS 15 51:17
30. 1214 LYONNET Maxence SDIS 43 51:39
31. 1258 SPRIET Jérôme SDIS 38 51:40
32. 1265 MAGNE Lionel SDIS 15 52:54
33. 1270 BESSE Maxime SDIS 15 52:54
34. 1215 CIGOLOTTI Pierre Marc SDIS 43 54:07
35. 1273 VIAL Terence SDIS 73 54:15
36. 1213 RASCLE Florian SDIS 43 55:22
37. 1212 RASCLE Hubert SDIS 43 n.a.

Vétérans 1
1. 1278 JOUANNIN Eric SDIS 01 36:52
2. 1206 FONTAINE Emmanuel SDIS 74 37:59
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3. 1263 MARTRES Laurent SDIS 15 38:30
4. 1271 CLARETON Xavier SDIS 69 38:53
5. 1209 BOUDIN Christophe SDIS 74 39:04
6. 1277 CHAMBARD Jerome SDIS 01 39:26
7. 1246 LEFRANC Olivier SDIS 69 40:04
8. 1207 SAIZ LOZANO Angel SDIS 74 41:00
9. 1255 BESSON Laurent SDIS 38 41:02
10. 1247 DALIN Hugues SDIS 69 41:05
11. 1289 LAMI Jérôme SDIS 03 41:28
12. 1244 CHALIAS Jean-Claude SDIS 07 41:56
13. 1274 GIROUD Philippe SDIS 01 42:01
14. 1210 BARBARA Serge SDIS 74 42:42
15. 1288 PETIOT Eric SDIS 03 42:52
16. 1253 LOMBARDI Serge SDIS 69 43:30
17. 1276 HUMBERT Christian SDIS 01 43:32
18. 1236 LUZUY Stéphane SDIS 63 43:32
19. 1251 GLASIAN Christophe SDIS 38 44:09
20. 1237 LELEZ Laurent SDIS 63 44:13
21. 1242 BONNET Gilles SDIS 07 44:17
22. 1240 LANOIR Fabrice SDIS 63 45:36
23. 1267 MARONNE Christophe SDIS 15 45:44
24. 1269 DELCAMP Didier SDIS 15 45:45
25. 1217 FAYOLLE Philippe SDIS 43 46:39
26. 1226 DELOS Florent SDIS 26 46:42
27. 1219 ARSAC Guy SDIS 43 46:45
28. 1275 GOUJON Yannick SDIS 01 47:27
29. 1290 LAFAYE Michel SDIS 03 47:48
30. 1225 DEFAY Pascal SDIS 26 48:19
31. 1291 TOUZARD Hugues SDIS 03 48:48
32. 1239 TARRIT Philippe SDIS 63 48:48
33. 1218 ARNAUD Regis SDIS 43 49:24
34. 1220 PEYRE Serge SDIS 43 50:22
35. 1272 LEPAS Didier SDIS 73 54:14
36. 1224 PERRIAT Fabrice SDIS 26 54:22
37. 1221 PADEL David SDIS 43 55:22
38. 1227 VALETTE Rodolphe SDIS 26 55:29
39. 1268 BREGNARD Pierre SDIS 15 55:29
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BEM - BEF - MIF

F
1. 24 BOIS Amélie 1998 F SDIS 26 10:02
2. 5 BERTHERAT Célia 2000 F SDIS 74 10:12
3. 6 DJEZZAR Lina 1998 F SDIS 74 10:39

M
1. 127 FERREIRA Valentin 2000 M SDIS 03 9:15
2. 12 GUYEN Eliott 2000 M SDIS 74 9:42
3. 88 POMEON Maxence 2000 M SDIS 69 9:44

MIM - CAF - JUF

F
1. 449 ROCHE Lauraly 1997 F SDIS 01 14:08
2. 341 BOURDUGE Bénédicte 1996 F SDIS 63 14:35
3. 301 BEUDIN Pauline 1997 F SDIS 74 14:41

M
1. 397 GUILLOT Baptiste 1998 M SDIS 69 13:03
2. 312 BONNEFON Damien 1998 M SDIS 74 13:26
3. 313 COUTURIER Erwan 1998 M SDIS 74 13:28

CAM - SEF - VEF - REF - PAF

F
1. 725 ROLLE Véronique 1967 F SDIS 03 20:32
2. 666 GODOYE Magali 1981 F SDIS 07 20:35
3. 641 ROUSSON Valérie 1988 F SDIS 63 20:42

M
1. 708 MEREAUD Eliot 1996 M SDIS 01 17:53
2. 613 CHIBKO Johan 1996 M SDIS 74 17:58
3. 612 VILPERT Florian 1997 M SDIS 74 18:14

JUM - V2M - REM - PAM

M
1. 949 DENIS Adrien 1995 M SDIS 38 25:14
2. 941 SAAD Michel 1963 M SDIS 38 25:28
3. 954 COULON Jonathan 1995 M SDIS 38 25:48

V1M - SEM

M
1. 1231 MAILLARD Romain 1979 M SDIS 63 34:37
2. 1261 BABAD Sylvain 1987 M SDIS 69 35:16
3. 1241 ROTA Sylvain 1984 M SDIS 74 36:12

Cross Interdépartemental SDIS Rhône-Alpes - Auvergne
Winners List
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